which may include, without limitation, wearing masks, providing proof of vaccination status and/or 

providing proof of negative COVID-19 test administered by an approved facility. Should the event be 

cancelled, you will be notified as soon as reasonably possible. Approximate Retail Value of the Prize is: 

One Hundred Thirty-Five Dollars and Zero Cents ($135.00). Any difference between stated approximate 

retail value and actual value of prize will not be awarded.  

For all prizing  

Odds of winning a prize depend on the number of eligible entries received during the Promotion Period. 

There will be only one prize per winner.